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What we know about the participating countries? 

Vilnius is the capital of Lithuania? 

True 
 
Falce 
 

 

Which countries do not border Romania? 

Moldova 

Ukraine 

Hungary 

Germany 

 

 

In which city of Croatia are scenes shot from the movie "Games of thrones"? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Answer…………………………….. 

 

 



In what province in Poland is Krakow? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Answer…………………………….. 

 

 

 

 

In which year  Bulgaria join the European Union? 

 

2007 

2014 

2009 

2005 

 

 


